
COMM NW COR OF SEC 14-2S-16, RUN
FOR POB, RUN N 370.83 FT, E 555.
APPROX 370 FT TO S LINE OF SEC 1

CAMPBELL MELINDA KAY
562 NW BISON CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

11-2S-16-01593-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

11216.00 1.00/
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3

249,682
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297,792
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297,792
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0
297,792
516,144

59,314

1501/2101 10/26/2023 WD Q I 05 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

QUIROGA BAROX ZERANKU

CAMPBELL MELINDA KA

1434/1003 3/30/2021 WD Q I 05 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASK DIANE

QUIROGA BAROX ZERAN
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000053925 Storage Building 16,000 08/27/2025

000053120 Mobile Home 06/30/2025

000052845 Right-of-Way Acce 04/07/2025

2026HX Base Yr

562 NW BISON CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,189 113.0000 116.39 254,778 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MANUF 3  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2140

BAS 2,140 100 2026 2,140 244,094

FOP 140 35 2026 49 5,589

2,280 2,189 249,682

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=30,-10] W76 S30 E15 N10 E14 S10 E47 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-31,10] E14 S10 W14 N10 $
.

BAS
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1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

15,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 33,110


